

Lead Agency Contact (Contact Unit Mgr if Incorrect)

OLMURRAY@broward.org

Contract ID # PNC2123416B1_1	Document Description Concrete Asphalt Restoration	Start Date 3/21/2022	End Date 6/20/2025	Not To Exceed \$5,269,651.00	Amount Ordered \$4,923,707.26
Vend#-AddrID-ContactID 0000005388	Legal Name CONCRETE WORKS & PAVING, INC	Vendor Contact Email Amedi009@hotmail.com		Vendor Phone # 305/218-4816	

Item #	Category	Description	Total Line Qty Released	UOM	Maximum Line Amount	Unit Price	Total Line Released Amount	Amount Paid
PNC2123416B1_1_001	9105165	Standard mobilization for asphalt work	142.00	EA	\$0.00	\$70.00	\$9,940.00	\$9,730.00
PNC2123416B1_1_002	9105165	Standard mobilization for concrete work	163.00	EA	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$32,600.00	\$32,200.00
PNC2123416B1_1_003	9105165	Standard mobilization for paver work	7.00	EA	\$0.00	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
PNC2123416B1_1_004	9105165	Emergency call out mobilization within 4 hours	17.00	EA	\$0.00	\$300.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00
PNC2123416B1_1_005	9105165	Traffic control officer	0.00	HR	\$0.00	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_006	9105165	Work zone sign F & I	2,255.00	DAY	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$2,255.00	\$2,225.00
PNC2123416B1_1_007	9105165	Business sign F & I	0.00	EA	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_008	9105165	Barrier wall temporary f&i waterfilled up to 30 days	0.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_009	9105165	Barrier wall temporary relocate concrete	210.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$7.00	\$1,470.00	\$1,470.00
PNC2123416B1_1_010	9105165	Barrier wall temporary relocate waterfilled	0.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_011	9105165	Barricade temporary types I II DI VP & drum F & I	5,050.00	DAY	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$5,050.00	\$5,050.00
PNC2123416B1_1_012	9105165	Barricade temporary type III 6 foot F & I	114.00	DAY	\$0.00	\$3.00	\$342.00	\$342.00
PNC2123416B1_1_013	9105165	Traffic cones F & I	17,480.00	DAY	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$17,480.00	\$17,130.00
PNC2123416B1_1_014	9105165	Advance warning arrow panels F & I	105.00	DAY	\$0.00	\$25.00	\$2,625.00	\$2,575.00
PNC2123416B1_1_015	9105165	Temporary retroreflective pavement marker	0.00	EA	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_016	9105165	Portable changeable message sign	0.00	DAY	\$0.00	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Lead Agency Contact (Contact Unit Mgr if Incorrect)

OLMURRAY@broward.org

Contract ID # PNC2123416B1_1	Document Description Concrete Asphalt Restoration	Start Date 3/21/2022	End Date 6/20/2025	Not To Exceed \$5,269,651.00	Amount Ordered \$4,923,707.26
Vend#-AddrID-ContactID 0000005388	Legal Name CONCRETE WORKS & PAVING, INC	Vendor Contact Email Amedi009@hotmail.com		Vendor Phone # 305/218-4816	

Item #	Category	Description	Total Line Qty Released	UOM	Maximum Line Amount	Unit Price	Total Line Released Amount	Amount Paid
		temporary F & I						
PNC2123416B1_1_017	9105165	FDOT certified flag person	2,562.00	HR	\$0.00	\$20.00	\$51,240.00	\$51,160.00
PNC2123416B1_1_018	9105165	Sediment barrier	0.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_019	9105165	Floating turbidity barrier	0.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_020	9105165	Staked turbidity barrier - nylon reinforced PVC	0.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_021	9105165	Mowing	2.00	ACR	\$0.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
PNC2123416B1_1_022	9105165	Utility locating and excavation test hole	0.00	EA	\$0.00	\$250.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_023	9105165	Engineering work signed & sealed drawings	360.00	HR	\$0.00	\$30.00	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00
PNC2123416B1_1_024	9105165	Curb or curb and gutter removal	5,613.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$6.00	\$33,678.00	\$33,618.00
PNC2123416B1_1_025	9105165	Removal of existing concrete pavement	2,376.20	SQY	\$0.00	\$12.00	\$28,514.40	\$28,286.40
PNC2123416B1_1_026	9105165	Regular excavation	63,090.03	CUY	\$0.00	\$3.50	\$220,815.11	\$220,699.61
PNC2123416B1_1_027	9105165	Embankment	0.00	CUY	\$0.00	\$13.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_028	9105165	Flowable fill	0.00	CUY	\$0.00	\$90.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_029	9105165	Type B stabilization	6,965.40	SQY	\$0.00	\$2.00	\$13,930.80	\$13,890.80
PNC2123416B1_1_030	9105165	Reworking limerock base 6 inch	14.60	SQY	\$0.00	\$3.75	\$54.75	\$54.75
PNC2123416B1_1_031	9105165	Reworking limerock base 4 inch	15,387.10	SQY	\$0.00	\$18.00	\$276,967.80	\$275,743.80
PNC2123416B1_1_032	9105165	Reworking limerock base 3 inch	0.00	SQY	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_033	9105165	Limerock new material for reworking base	1,567.83	CUY	\$0.00	\$25.00	\$39,195.75	\$38,695.75
PNC2123416B1_1_034	9105165	Temporary patch using cold asphaltic mix (1 inch thick)	0.00	CUF	\$0.00	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_035	9105165	Milling existing asphalt pavement 1 inch average depth	3,616.30	SQY	\$0.00	\$6.00	\$21,697.80	\$20,497.80
PNC2123416B1_1_036	9105165	Milling existing asphalt pavement 2	2,130.90	SQY	\$0.00	\$6.00	\$12,785.40	\$12,785.40

Lead Agency Contact (Contact Unit Mgr if Incorrect)

OLMURRAY@broward.org

Contract ID # PNC2123416B1_1	Document Description Concrete Asphalt Restoration	Start Date 3/21/2022	End Date 6/20/2025	Not To Exceed \$5,269,651.00	Amount Ordered \$4,923,707.26
Vend#-AddrID-ContactID 0000005388	Legal Name CONCRETE WORKS & PAVING, INC	Vendor Contact Email Amedi009@hotmail.com		Vendor Phone # 305/218-4816	

Item #	Category	Description	Total Line Qty Released	UOM	Maximum Line Amount	Unit Price	Total Line Released Amount	Amount Paid
		inch average depth						
PNC2123416B1_1_037	9105165	Milling existing asphalt pavement 1.5 inch average depth	6,919.00	SQY	\$0.00	\$6.00	\$41,514.00	\$38,994.00
PNC2123416B1_1_038	9105165	Type S asphaltic concrete	3,271.90	TON	\$0.00	\$325.00	\$1,063,367.50	\$1,039,642.50
PNC2123416B1_1_039	9105165	Superpave asphaltic concrete traffic A B C D or E	7.25	TON	\$0.00	\$140.00	\$1,015.00	\$1,015.00
PNC2123416B1_1_040	9105165	Asphalt concrete friction course traffic A C or D FC 9.5 or 12.5 rubber	41.45	TON	\$0.00	\$140.00	\$5,803.00	\$5,803.00
PNC2123416B1_1_041	9105165	Miscellaneous asphalt pavement	0.00	TON	\$0.00	\$140.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_042	9105165	Cleaning and resealing joints existing (concrete pavement rehab)	10.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$4.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
PNC2123416B1_1_043	9105165	Cleaning and sealing random cracks in existing concrete pavement rehab	47.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$4.00	\$188.00	\$188.00
PNC2123416B1_1_044	9105165	Trailer Mounted Concrete Pump	91.00	HR	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$18,200.00	\$18,200.00
PNC2123416B1_1_045	9105165	Additional hose for Pump mix Over 100 Foot 4 inch diameter	500.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
PNC2123416B1_1_046	9105165	Ready Mixed Concrete 3000 psi Regular or Pump Mix	23.00	CUY	\$0.00	\$140.00	\$3,220.00	\$3,220.00
PNC2123416B1_1_047	9105165	Ready Mixed Concrete 4000 psi Regular or Pump Mix	5.00	CUY	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
PNC2123416B1_1_048	9105165	Ready Mixed Concrete 5000 psi Regular or Pump Mix	23.00	CUY	\$0.00	\$160.00	\$3,680.00	\$3,680.00
PNC2123416B1_1_049	9105165	Concrete class NS gravity wall	0.00	CUY	\$0.00	\$135.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_050	9105165	concrete class I	1,289.00	CUY	\$0.00	\$125.00	\$161,125.00	\$161,125.00
PNC2123416B1_1_051	9105165	concrete class II culverts	0.00	CUY	\$0.00	\$135.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_052	9105165	concrete class II endwalls	0.00	CUY	\$0.00	\$135.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_053	9105165	concrete class II retaining walls	7.50	CUY	\$0.00	\$135.00	\$1,012.50	\$1,012.50

Lead Agency Contact (Contact Unit Mgr if Incorrect)

OLMURRAY@broward.org

Contract ID # PNC2123416B1_1	Document Description Concrete Asphalt Restoration	Start Date 3/21/2022	End Date 6/20/2025	Not To Exceed \$5,269,651.00	Amount Ordered \$4,923,707.26
Vend#-AddrID-ContactID 0000005388	Legal Name CONCRETE WORKS & PAVING, INC	Vendor Contact Email Amedi009@hotmail.com		Vendor Phone # 305/218-4816	

Item #	Category	Description	Total Line Qty Released	UOM	Maximum Line Amount	Unit Price	Total Line Released Amount	Amount Paid
PNC2123416B1_1_054	9105165	concrete class II	0.00	CUY	\$0.00	\$135.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_055	9105165	Reinforcing steel	12,125.20	LBS	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$12,125.20	\$12,125.20
PNC2123416B1_1_056	9105165	Inlets closed flume	0.00	EA	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_057	9105165	Inlets adjust	0.00	EA	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_058	9105165	Manhole adjust	3.00	EA	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
PNC2123416B1_1_059	9105165	Manhole adjust utilities	5.00	EA	\$0.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
PNC2123416B1_1_060	9105165	Valve boxes adjust	36.00	EA	\$0.00	\$180.00	\$6,480.00	\$6,480.00
PNC2123416B1_1_061	9105165	Drainage structures miscellaneous adjust	0.00	EA	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_062	9105165	Pipe handrail- guiderail aluminum	8.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$45.00	\$360.00	\$360.00
PNC2123416B1_1_063	9105165	Concrete curb & gutter type E	0.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_064	9105165	Concrete curb & gutter special	0.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_065	9105165	Concrete curb & gutter type F	157.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$25.00	\$3,925.00	\$3,925.00
PNC2123416B1_1_066	9105165	Concrete curb type D	467.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$18.00	\$8,406.00	\$8,226.00
PNC2123416B1_1_067	9105165	Concrete valley gutter	35.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$20.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
PNC2123416B1_1_068	9105165	Shoulder gutter (concrete)	0.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$22.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_069	9105165	Concrete sidewalk 4 inch thick 3000 PSI	138.10	SQY	\$0.00	\$53.00	\$7,319.30	\$7,319.30
PNC2123416B1_1_070	9105165	Concrete sidewalk 6 inch thick 3000 PSI	1,219.00	SQY	\$0.00	\$53.50	\$65,216.50	\$64,307.00
PNC2123416B1_1_071	9105165	Concrete sidewalk 10 inch thick 3000 PSI	0.00	SQY	\$0.00	\$58.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_072	9105165	Concrete sidewalk 12 inch thick 3000 PSI	2.00	SQY	\$0.00	\$63.00	\$126.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_073	9105165	Concrete driveway 6 inch thick 4000 PSI	66.70	SQY	\$0.00	\$54.00	\$3,601.80	\$3,601.80
PNC2123416B1_1_074	9105165	Concrete driveway 12 inch thick 4000 PSI	14.00	SQY	\$0.00	\$63.00	\$882.00	\$882.00

Lead Agency Contact (Contact Unit Mgr if Incorrect)

OLMURRAY@broward.org

Contract ID # PNC2123416B1_1	Document Description Concrete Asphalt Restoration	Start Date 3/21/2022	End Date 6/20/2025	Not To Exceed \$5,269,651.00	Amount Ordered \$4,923,707.26
Vend#-AddrID-ContactID 0000005388	Legal Name CONCRETE WORKS & PAVING, INC	Vendor Contact Email Amedi009@hotmail.com		Vendor Phone # 305/218-4816	

Item #	Category	Description	Total Line Qty Released	UOM	Maximum Line Amount	Unit Price	Total Line Released Amount	Amount Paid
PNC2123416B1_1_075	9105165	Concrete driveway 6 inch thick 5000 PSI	0.00	SQY	\$0.00	\$54.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_076	9105165	Concrete driveway 12 inch thick 5000 PSI	238.00	SQY	\$0.00	\$70.00	\$16,660.00	\$16,660.00
PNC2123416B1_1_077	9105165	Pavers architectural roadway	123.70	SQY	\$0.00	\$45.00	\$5,566.50	\$5,566.50
PNC2123416B1_1_078	9105165	Pavers architectural sidewalk	223.00	SQY	\$0.00	\$45.00	\$10,035.00	\$10,035.00
PNC2123416B1_1_079	9105165	f&I Detectable warning on existing walking surface retrofit	0.00	SQF	\$0.00	\$22.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_080	9105165	Detectable warning on existing walking surface cast-in-place F & I	60.00	SQF	\$0.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
PNC2123416B1_1_081	9105165	ADA ramp single direction	15.00	EA	\$0.00	\$1,100.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00
PNC2123416B1_1_082	9105165	ADA ramp two-direction	0.00	EA	\$0.00	\$1,400.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_083	9105165	Performance turf sod	658.00	SQY	\$0.00	\$4.80	\$3,158.40	\$3,158.40
PNC2123416B1_1_084	9105165	Fill Sand	76.00	CUY	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$11,400.00	\$11,400.00
PNC2123416B1_1_085	9105165	Mulch replacement F & I	0.00	CUY	\$0.00	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_086	9105165	Tree removal crew (3 people minimum)	2,417.00	HR	\$0.00	\$40.00	\$96,680.00	\$96,680.00
PNC2123416B1_1_087	9105165	Tree trimming crew (3 people minimum)	2,584.00	HR	\$0.00	\$40.00	\$103,360.00	\$103,360.00
PNC2123416B1_1_088	9105165	Root barrier F & I	0.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$11.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_089	9105165	Carpentry work	2,005.25	HR	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$200,525.00	\$200,525.00
PNC2123416B1_1_090	9105165	Certified arborist	101.00	HR	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$5,050.00	\$5,050.00
PNC2123416B1_1_091	9105165	Additional laborer	10,218.00	HR	\$0.00	\$17.50	\$178,815.00	\$178,115.00
PNC2123416B1_1_092	9105165	Sprinkler heads pop-up rotating F & I	8.00	EA	\$0.00	\$30.00	\$240.00	\$240.00
PNC2123416B1_1_093	9105165	Up to 2 inch PVC pipe sch. 40 F & I	91.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$9.00	\$819.00	\$819.00
PNC2123416B1_1_094	9105165	Backhoe and operator	6,490.00	HR	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$324,500.00	\$322,700.00
PNC2123416B1_1_095	9105165	Dump truck & operator tri-axle 16	10,124.00	HR	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$506,200.00	\$501,700.00

Lead Agency Contact (Contact Unit Mgr if Incorrect)

OLMURRAY@broward.org

Contract ID # PNC2123416B1_1	Document Description Concrete Asphalt Restoration	Start Date 3/21/2022	End Date 6/20/2025	Not To Exceed \$5,269,651.00	Amount Ordered \$4,923,707.26
Vend#-AddrID-ContactID 0000005388	Legal Name CONCRETE WORKS & PAVING, INC	Vendor Contact Email Amedi009@hotmail.com		Vendor Phone # 305/218-4816	

Item #	Category	Description	Total Line Qty Released	UOM	Maximum Line Amount	Unit Price	Total Line Released Amount	Amount Paid
		CY minimum capacity 4 hr minimum charge						
PNC2123416B1_1_096	9105165	Skid steer and operator (bobcat)	7,991.00	HR	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$399,550.00	\$396,550.00
PNC2123416B1_1_097	9105165	Single post sign less than 12 SF F & I	35.00	EA	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
PNC2123416B1_1_098	9105165	Single post sign install less than 12 SF	0.00	EA	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_099	9105165	Single post sign relocate	12.00	EA	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
PNC2123416B1_1_100	9105165	Single post sign remove	33.00	EA	\$0.00	\$40.00	\$1,320.00	\$1,320.00
PNC2123416B1_1_101	9105165	Sign panels 15 or less F & I	27.00	EA	\$0.00	\$95.00	\$2,565.00	\$2,565.00
PNC2123416B1_1_102	9105165	Sign panels relocate 15 or less	13.00	EA	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$650.00	\$650.00
PNC2123416B1_1_103	9105165	Sign panels remove	25.00	EA	\$0.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
PNC2123416B1_1_104	9105165	Retro-reflective pavement markers	2,036.00	EA	\$0.00	\$6.50	\$13,234.00	\$13,104.00
PNC2123416B1_1_105	9105165	Painted pavement markings standard white solid 4 inch	0.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$0.70	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_106	9105165	Painted pavement markings standard blue yellow or white solid 6 inch	36,641.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$0.75	\$27,480.75	\$27,450.75
PNC2123416B1_1_107	9105165	Painted pavement markings standard yellow or white solid 12 inch	1,482.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$1,482.00	\$1,482.00
PNC2123416B1_1_108	9105165	Painted pavement markings standard yellow/white solid 24 inch	1,361.50	LFT	\$0.00	\$1.50	\$2,042.25	\$2,042.25
PNC2123416B1_1_109	9105165	Painted pavement markings standard white or yellow	70.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$70.00	\$70.00
PNC2123416B1_1_110	9105165	Painted pavement markings standard white message	25.00	EA	\$0.00	\$70.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00
PNC2123416B1_1_111	9105165	Painted pavement markings standard white arrows	7.00	EA	\$0.00	\$40.00	\$280.00	\$280.00
PNC2123416B1_1_112	9105165	Painted pavement markings standard	0.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00

Lead Agency Contact (Contact Unit Mgr if Incorrect)

OLMURRAY@broward.org

Contract ID # PNC2123416B1_1	Document Description Concrete Asphalt Restoration	Start Date 3/21/2022	End Date 6/20/2025	Not To Exceed \$5,269,651.00	Amount Ordered \$4,923,707.26
Vend#-AddrID-ContactID 0000005388	Legal Name CONCRETE WORKS & PAVING, INC	Vendor Contact Email Amedi009@hotmail.com		Vendor Phone # 305/218-4816	

Item #	Category	Description	Total Line Qty Released	UOM	Maximum Line Amount	Unit Price	Total Line Released Amount	Amount Paid
		white yield line						
PNC2123416B1_1_113	9105165	Painted pavement markings standard white or yellow island nose	29,386.00	SQF	\$0.00	\$1.40	\$41,140.40	\$41,140.40
PNC2123416B1_1_114	9105165	Thermoplastic standard yellow or white solid 6 inch	74,579.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$4.00	\$298,316.00	\$296,296.00
PNC2123416B1_1_115	9105165	Thermoplastic standard yellow or white solid 12 inch	3,038.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$2.00	\$6,076.00	\$5,976.00
PNC2123416B1_1_116	9105165	Thermoplastic standard yellow or white solid 24 inch	3,608.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$3.00	\$10,824.00	\$10,824.00
PNC2123416B1_1_117	9105165	Thermoplastic standard white skip 6 inch	0.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$1.30	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_118	9105165	Thermoplastic standard white dotted/guideline 6 to 10 gap extension 6 inch	0.00	LFT	\$0.00	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_119	9105165	Thermoplastic standard white message	197.00	EA	\$0.00	\$90.00	\$17,730.00	\$17,730.00
PNC2123416B1_1_120	9105165	Thermoplastic standard white arrow	149.00	EA	\$0.00	\$90.00	\$13,410.00	\$13,320.00
PNC2123416B1_1_121	9105165	Thermoplastic remove	665.00	SQF	\$0.00	\$7.00	\$4,655.00	\$4,655.00
PNC2123416B1_1_122	9105165	Minimum charge for striping for each project (paint)	47.00	EA	\$0.00	\$300.00	\$14,100.00	\$13,200.00
PNC2123416B1_1_123	9105165	Minimum charge for striping for each project (thermoplastic)	31.00	EA	\$0.00	\$600.00	\$18,600.00	\$18,600.00
PNC2123416B1_1_124	9105165	Pull & splice box (install)	0.00	EA	\$0.00	\$240.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_125	9105165	Pull & splice box (relocate)	1.00	EA	\$0.00	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$240.00
PNC2123416B1_1_126	9105165	Juction boxes mounted F & I	0.00	EA	\$0.00	\$440.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_127	9105165	Juction boxes embedded F & I	0.00	EA	\$0.00	\$440.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_128	9105165	Juction boxes install	0.00	EA	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_129	9105165	Juction boxes relocate	0.00	EA	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Lead Agency Contact (Contact Unit Mgr if Incorrect)

OLMURRAY@broward.org

Contract ID # PNC2123416B1_1	Document Description Concrete Asphalt Restoration	Start Date 3/21/2022	End Date 6/20/2025	Not To Exceed \$5,269,651.00	Amount Ordered \$4,923,707.26
Vend#-AddrID-ContactID 0000005388	Legal Name CONCRETE WORKS & PAVING, INC	Vendor Contact Email Amedi009@hotmail.com		Vendor Phone # 305/218-4816	

Item #	Category	Description	Total Line Qty Released	UOM	Maximum Line Amount	Unit Price	Total Line Released Amount	Amount Paid
PNC2123416B1_1_130	9105165	Install/replace 1 inch meter box and lid (labor only)	28.00	EA	\$0.00	\$300.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00
PNC2123416B1_1_131	9105165	Install/replace dual meter box and lid (labor only)	45.00	EA	\$0.00	\$300.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
PNC2123416B1_1_132	9105165	Install/replace 2 inch meter box and lid (labor only)	3.00	EA	\$0.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
PNC2123416B1_1_133	9105165	Allowance - Unforeseen Underground Conditions	0.00	EA	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PNC2123416B1_1_134	9105165	Allowance - Parts and Materials	64,481.61	EA	\$135,000.00	\$1.00	\$64,481.61	\$61,355.87
PNC2123416B1_1_135	9105165	Allowance - Specialty Subcontractor Services	240,689.25	EA	\$255,000.00	\$1.00	\$240,689.25	\$233,625.00
PNC2123416B1_1_136	9105165	Allowance - Non-Broward County Agency Permits and Fees	32,363.49	EA	\$70,000.00	\$1.00	\$32,363.49	\$32,363.49
		Vendor Total			\$480,000.00		\$4,923,707.26	\$4,868,299.27

Departmental Usage	# of PO's	Amount Ordered	Amount Paid
LIBRARIES DIVISION	1	\$29,247.00	\$29,247.00
PARKS & RECREATION	7	\$194,976.67	\$194,976.67
FACILITIES MANAGEMENT	31	\$352,552.45	\$345,392.45
AVIATION - MAINTENANCE	6	\$64,620.00	\$64,615.75
SEAPORT ENGIN & CONST DIV	11	\$924,369.59	\$924,369.59
PORT EVERGLADES - OPER DIV	3	\$60,379.00	\$60,379.00
PE - Facilities Maintenance	65	\$2,244,740.78	\$2,244,740.78
WATER & WASTEWATER OPERATIONS	119	\$907,875.82	\$859,632.08
WATER & WASTEWATER	1	\$74,136.50	\$74,136.50

Departmental Usage	# of PO's	Amount Ordered	Amount Paid
ENGINEERING			
WWS FISCAL OPERATIONS DIVISION	4	\$70,809.45	\$70,809.45
Department Totals	248	\$4,923,707.26	\$4,868,299.27

Renewals		
Line #	Starts	Expires
1	3/21/22	3/20/23
2	3/21/23	3/20/24
3	3/21/24	3/20/25
4	3/21/25	6/20/25